
9 B.—7a

CLASS XXVI.—PUBLIC BUILDINGS-continued.

2—B. 7a.

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

Item. 19 '3-4.
MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

56 !
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

VOTE No. 89—continued.
Judicial—continued.

Police-stations—continued.
Napier Carlyle Street (renovations)
Hastings (drainage, &c.)
Waipawa (new quarters, drainage, &c.)
Waipukurau (repairs and fencing) ...
Porangahau (lock-up)
Herbertville (purchase and removal of lock-up)
Dannevirke (additions and repairs)
Woodville (additions and alterations)
Weber (lock-up and office)
New Plymouth (renovations)
Stratford (additions, &c.)
Normanby (alterations, &c.)
Hawera (additions, &c.)
Patea
Waitotara (additions and renovations)
Moawhango (stable, &c.)
Raetihi
Mangaweka
Hunterville (alterations, &c.)
Kimbolton (office, &c.)
Palmerston North (repairs, &c.)
Featherston
Lower Hutt (alterations, &c.)
Wellington, Mount Cook (additions, repairs, &c.)
Havelock
Nelson (additional land)
Seddonville (additions) ...
Denniston (alterations)
Lyell (additions)
Brunnerton (repairs)
Greymouth (additions and alterations)
Kumara (repairs)
Okarito (new building)
Kaikoura (renovations)
Culverden (additions)
Amberley (renovations)
Rangiora (repairs)
Kaiapoi (renovations)
Christchurch—Inspector's residence (repairs, &c.)
Bingsland (repairs)
St. Albans (alterations)
Sumner (lock-up)
New Brighton (lock-up)
Lyttelton (lock-up, improvements, &c.)
Belfast (lock-up)
Leeston (renovations)
Lincoln (renovations)
Sheffield (renovations) ...
Akaroa (land and new building)
Ashburton (painting, repairs, &c.) ...
Temuka (additions and renovations)
Waimate (fencing, &c.)
Ngapara (land)
Oamaru (new Sergeant's quarters)
Dunedin (additions)
Dunedin, King Street (additions, &c.)
Dunedin South (additions)
Queenstown (repairs)
Cromwell (additions and repairs) ...
Ophir (repairs and renovations)
Mataura (repairs)
Gore (quarters, &c.)

£

60
75
95

125
150
50
175
275

60
50

185
60

200
120
150
65
50

730
250
50

200
600
250
650
500
450
265

50
90
50

150
70

530
55

210
55
50
60

220
50
70

100
100
500

60
275
150
40

1,000
60

200
50

100
50
50

110
150
50

220
50
50

500


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

