Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXVI —PUBLIC BUILDINGS—continued.

tem.	MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS—continued.			1903-4.	
	VOTE No. 89—continued.			£	£
	Judicial—continued. Police-stations—continued.				
56	Napier Carlyle Street (renovation	s)		60	
57	Hastings (drainage, &c.)	···		75	
5 8	Waipawa (new quarters, drainage,	&c.)	***	95	
59	Waipukurau (repairs and fencing)		•••	125	
60	Porangahau (lock-up)	al of log	k un)	150 50	
$\frac{61}{62}$	Herbertville (purchase and remov Dannevirke (additions and repairs	an on 100	κ-up) ⊹	175	
63	Woodville (additions and alterations)	(ns)		275	
64	Weber (lock-up and office)			60	
65	New Plymouth (renovations)			50	
66	Stratford (additions, &c.)	• • •	•••	$\begin{array}{c c} 185 \\ 60 \end{array}$	
67	Normanby (alterations, &c.)	• • •	* * *	200	
68 69	Hawera (additions, &c.) Patea			120	
70	Waitotara (additions and renovat			150	
71	Moawhango (stable, &c.)			65	
72	Raetihi			50	
73	Mangaweka			$\begin{bmatrix} 730 \\ 250 \end{bmatrix}$	
74	Hunterville (alterations, &c.)			50	
75 76	Kimbolton (office, &c.) Palmerston North (repairs, &c.)	• • •		200	
77	Featherston			600	
78	Lower Hutt (alterations, &c.)			250	•
79	Wellington, Mount Cook (addition	as, repai	rs, &c.)	650	
80	Havelock	•••	•••	$\begin{array}{c c} 500 \\ 450 \end{array}$	
81	Nelson (additional land)	•••	•••	265	
82 83	Seddonville (additions) Denniston (alterations)			50	
84	Lyell (additions)			90	
85	Brunnerton (repairs)			50	
86	Greymouth (additions and alterat	ions)		150	
87	Kumara (repairs)	• • •	•••	70	
88	Okarito (new building)	•••	•••	530 55	
89 90	Kaikoura (renovations) Culverden (additions)			210	
91	Amberley (renovations)			55 ·	•
92	Rangiora (repairs)			50	
93	Kaiapoi (renovations)	,		60	
94	Christchurch—Inspector's resider			220 50	
95	Bingsland (repairs) St. Albans (alterations)	•••		70	
96 97	Sumner (lock-up)			100	
98	New Brighton (lock-up)			100	
99	Lyttelton (lock-up, improvement	s, &c.)	•••	500	
100	Belfast (lock-up)	• • •		60	
101		• • •	•••	$\begin{array}{c c} 275 \\ 150 \end{array}$	
102		. •••	•••	40	
103 104	1 1 111			1,000	
105	Ashburton (painting, repairs, &c.)'	.,	60	
106	Temuka (additions and renovation	ns)	•••	200	
107	Waimate (fencing, &c.)			50 100	
108	Ngapara (land)			100 50	
109		9)	•••	50	
$\frac{110}{111}$		&c.)		110	
$\frac{111}{112}$				150	
113	Queenstown (repairs)			50	
114	Cromwell (additions and repairs)	•••	• •	220	
115		• • •	•••	50 50	
116	Mataura (repairs) Gore (quarters, &c.)		•••	500	